MVVA  series
VACUUM GENERATOR
Specification
Model MVVA-10 MVVA-15 MVVA-20
Nozzle dia. 1.0 mm 1.5 mm 2.0 mm
Port size G1/8 G1/4 G3/8
Medium Air
Operating pressure range 0.1~0.6 MPa

SJ type 110 g 158 g 321 g
MVVA ─ 10 ─ SJ
Order example
Vacuum characteristicsSymbol SJ
MVVA-10
MVVA-15
MVVA-20
MODEL NOZZLE DIA.
  10: 1.0 mm
  15: 1.5 mm
  20: 2.0 mm
Blank: Standard type
SJ: With adjustable switch
Fl
ow
  l
/m
in
 (A
N
R
)
Fl
ow
  l
/m
in
 (A
N
R
)
Fl
ow
  l
/m
in
 (A
N
R
)
Fi
na
l v
ac
uu
m
  m
m
-H
g
Fi
na
l v
ac
uu
m
  m
m
-H
g
Fi
na
l v
ac
uu
m
  m
m
-H
g
0       0.2     0.3    0.4     0.5    0.6     0.8
0       0.2     0.3    0.4     0.5    0.6     0.8
0       0.2     0.3    0.4     0.5    0.6     0.8